MARCA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO CL BRAKES 1141ATV1

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
KFX R 450 2007 - 2012
KVF Brute Force 4X4 (KVF650D/E) 650 2005 - 2011
KVF Prairie 4X4 (KVF650A/B) 650 2002 - 2003
KFX V-Force (KSV700A/B) 700 2004 - 2006
KVF Prairie 4X4 (KVF700A) 700 2004 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-0078
43082-1273
43082-1273
43082-1273
43082-1273




